
Country Code Country Code Country Code Country Code
Albania AL Mexico MX Afghanistan AF Philippines PH
Argentina AR Nicaragua NI Australia AU Russia RU
Austria AT Norway NO Canada CA Slovakia SK
Azerbaijan AZ Pakistan PK Chile CL Slovenia SI
Bangladesh BD Palestine PS Colombia CO Spain ES
Belarus BY Peru PE Croatia HR Sweden SE
Belgium BE Poland PL Czech Republic CZ Syria SY
Bolivia BO Qatar QA Denmark DK Tajikistan TJ
Bosnia & Herzegovina BA Romania RO Egypt EG Tanzania TZ
Botswana BW Serbia RS Ghana GH Thailand TH
Brazil BR Sri Lanka LK Iceland IS Türkiye TR
Cameroon CM Switzerland CH India IN United Kingdom GB
China CN Tunisia TN Iraq IQ USA US
Ecuador EC UAE AE Japan JP
France FR Uganda UG Kyrgystan KG
Gambia GM Uzbekistan UZ Lebanon LB
Greece GR Vietnam VN Macao MO
Hong Kong HK Yemen YE Malta MT
Hungary HU Mongolia MN
Indonesia ID Nepal NP
Iran IR Nigeria NG
Jordan JO Non-Member Countries NMC
Kazakhstan KZ North Macedonia MK
Kenya KE Oman OM
Korea KR Panama PA

Finances

Lieselotte Brandis

Network & Employer contact

brandis@daad.de
+49 288 828 643

Event & Marketing Coordinator

Exchange Coordinator Exchange Coordinator

Georgia Mertens Denis Fahrenbruch
mertens@daad.de  fahrenbruch@daad.de

+49 228 882 260 +49 228 882 232

National Committee of IAESTE Germany
Hannah Brust-Scheller

brust@daad.de
+49 228 882 575

National Secretary
Working hours: 9 a.m. - 2 p.m. 

Working hours: 8 - 12 a.m. 

Theresa Strohe
strohe@daad.de
+49 228 882 231

Programme Coordinator

Anja Krall
krall@daad.de

+49 228 882 8702
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